

NEXT		Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number		Q96121	
Product Name		Cadbury Santa's Workshop Chocolate Advent Calendar 308g	
Brand Contact Address		Hemingways Marketing Services Barker Business Park, Melmerby Green Road, Melmerby, Ripon HG4 5NB	
Net Weight		308g	
Country of Origin		GB- United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions		Store in a dry cool place	
Ingredients		Contains Milk, Soya. May Contain Nuts, Wheat. Milk , Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea), Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whey Powder (from Milk), Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Skimmed Milk Powder, Whey Permeate Powder (from Milk), Emulsifiers [E442, E471, Lecithins (contain Soya), E476], Milk Fat, Salt, Flavourings, Molasses, Acidity Regulator (Sodium Carbonates), Stabiliser (E509), Milk Chocolate: Milk Solids 14 % minimum, Milk Chocolate: Milk Solids 20 % minimum, actual 23 %, Cocoa Solids 20 % minimum, Contains Vegetable Fats in addition to Cocoa Butte	
Allergy Information		Contains Milk, Soya.May Contain Nuts, Wheat.	
Nutritional Information			
Typical Values		Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)		2073kJ	
Energy (kcal)			
Fat (g)		24g	
Of which saturates (g)		13g	

Carbohydrates (g)	64g	
of which sugars (g)	54g	
Fibre (g)	1.3g	
Protein (g)	4.5g	
Salt (g)	0.38g	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	No
	Vegetarians	Yes
Contains	Alcohol	NA
	Alcohol ABV %	NA
<u>Refund Policy</u> <u>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</u>		